
Houseworkishard
until you find
relief from
~BACKACHE
Nowonderhouseworkishard no
wonderthereseems more to do than
onepairofhandscanpossiblymanagefor backache turns the most
ordinary tasks into weary toil. But
when backache is due to sluggish
kidneys,thatisatroubleyoucansoon
put right: Yes,soon becausemany
womengainrelief simplybyrelyingonDeWitt'sPills: Thisdiuretic
medicine acts promptly tostimulatesluggishkid-
neysback tonormal
activity;SOthatharm-ful waste matter is
expelled from the
system: So, if youhavethisheavybur-
denofbackache,DeWitt'sPillscometoyouwith theheartfeltrecommendationsof
gratefulpeopleall around you: From chemists everywhere:

DeWittsPills
ForRheumaticandJointPains, Backache, etc: Prices4-and T1- (inc: tax)
4productofE C:DeWitt&Co (N.Z.)Ltd:,9 HerbertStreet;Wellington,New Zealand

Tuesday. September I!| District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7:30 a.m. 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

|
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB tt?
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Frank Cordell and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hillis
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,
11. 0 Working to Musio
71.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Gordon Jenkins apd his Orchestra,with Guest Vocalists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film andre Naws; Five Fingers3. 1ZB Happiness Club |

The Palm Court Orchestra
3.45 Afternoon Star: Fred Astaire4. 0 Piano Time415 Latin-American Rhythm4.30 Accent on Variety
5.30 Junior Sports ‘Session (Norman.
King)
&.45 Superman

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
g. 0 Top Scores6.15 Famous Rescues A

6.30 Reserved6.45 Review of All Black Trial: Nelson7,2 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery

7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.30
10. 0
10.30

2. 0
2.15
2.30
3.30
3.45
4. 0
4.15
4.30--

The Octopus
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
The Thoroughbred
Philip Marlowe Investigates
The Johnston Brothers
Artistry in Rhythm
Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
Close down

2ZB remeron
6. Oam. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Isobel Baillie
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 indian Summer
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. S Mid Morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
English Orchestras
Great Voices of Today
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),

News; Films; Theatres; Five Fingers
Light MusicShades of Blue
Piano and Console
Hawaii Calls
Continental Cafe

7.0

Rosemary Clooney
Rhythm Masters
Ethel Smith
Rod Craig
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Famous Rescues
They Were Champions
Review of All Black Trial Game:
n
The Adventures of Maisie
I Love a Mystery
Mystery Stable
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-six Hours
Vil Bet a Million
Philip Marlowe Investigates
From Our Columbia Library
Tango Time
Musical Comedy Favourites
In Reverent Mood
Close of Day
Close down

3ZB iwte a «.
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Have a Care, Children
Breakfast Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
The Evil Lady
Notorious

10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Tuesday Tunes11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Early Afternoon Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): WoolExchange; Meet Mr. Beeton; Five Fingers
3.30 Keielby’s Concert Orchestra3.45 Rina Ketty Sings4.0 Harold Ramsay at the Organ
4.15 Frank Weir and his Orchestra
4.30 Yvonne Printemps and Company4.45 Marie Ormston at the Piano
5. Clapham and Dwyer5.15 Jack Hylton and his Band5.30 Dick Powell (tenor)5.46 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
George Olsen and his MusicFamous Rescues
Ted Ray and Kitty BluettReview of Ali Black Trial: Nelson
Adventures of Maisie
I Love a Mystery
Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
Reserved
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Something NewDick Mcintyre’s Harmony Hawaiians
Guy Mitchell SingsCyril Stapleton and his Orchestra
Close down

4ZB we tne
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madam
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
41. 0 Midways in Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
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Op.m. The Stars Entertain
0 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
5 Light and Bright
. 0 Variety Half Hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
_

Film and Theatre News; Five Fingers
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 The Tanner Sisters and Davids
Hughes
415 Ethel Smith4.30 Melody Mixture
4.45 Hawaiian Rhythm
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Melodies in Tempo
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Waltz Time Melodies
66.45 Review of All Black Trial: Nelson7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 Biack Arrow
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
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8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 Memory Chest

| 9.30 Musicale Varieties
10. 0 Member of Mafia
19.15 Tempo Time
10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m,

7. Oam. Breakfast Session.
0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Waltzes from Opera and Operetta
9.45 The Unitones
O Delia of Four Winds15 Sergeant Crosby
0 Rivertown
.45 Accordiana
. O Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide} Fate Walked eside Me;
Fashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Teatime Tunes
15 Famous Rescues
.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage.45 Review of All Black Trial played
Nelson
Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggles’

Second Case (first broadcast)
Reserved ;

The Secret Mountain
Tell it to Taylors
Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
N.Z. Presents: N.Z. National Band
The Casino. Orchestra
The Beau
District Weather Forecast
Light Orchestras and Instrumenta~
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Drama of Medicine
Epitaph for Henriette
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

CRICKET
The scoreboard in the match Australia y.
Kent will be broadcast by Commercial
Stations at 7.30 a.m.

During his period of training in theBritish Army in the late 1920's, Frank
Weir learned to play the clarinet and
saxophone. After his demobilisation he
played and recorded with many English
dance bands and eventually became
resident bandleader at the Astor Club
in London, and some of the recordings
made by Weir’s Astor Club Orchestra
may be heard from 3ZB at 4.15.
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At 8.45 tonight 4ZB presents another
episode of the featuré ‘‘Sabotage,"
which stars Alan White, Hilda Scurr
and Moray Powell.
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The first episode of "Biggles’ Second
Case," from the series "Air Adventures
of Biggles," will be broadcast by 2ZA
at 7 o'clock this evening.pnreee ee©


